
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

St.Nr.

555

816

55

23

113

101

136

31

199

62

89

213

282

5

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

Name

Lukas Baumann

Emil-Manuel Buccioni

Nick Westphal

David Grimps

Alen Blagajcevic

Samuel Wittmann

Simon Stein

Max Jakob

Niklas Schrödl

Florian Landshammer

Nikolai Stevens

Manuel Rötzer

Noel Stadler

Maximilian Babl

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Gablingen

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

Sponsor

LIBRA Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

85586 Poing

85652 Pliening

85235 Odelzhausen

85395 Attenkirchen

81673 München

80939 München

83229 Aschau

90427 Nürnberg

85391 Allershausen

85452 Eichenried

85464 Neufinsing

84051 Essenbach

93336 Hexenagger

83367 Petting

R1.

22

25

20

18

16

15

14

13

11

12

10

9

8

7

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

36

32

30

28

26

23

23

20

18

16

7
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 3

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2018


